Informe generado el 19 de Mayo de 2024 a las 18:55

1,05 m

Ordenes de Salida

23 de Marzo de 2024

CABALLO
(DORSAL)
PADRE/MADRE/ANO/
SEXO/CAPA/RAZA

0s

DON VEGAS
VEGAS VDL / MEGEA /
2008 / CASTANA /
KWPN

TIC TAC DE
WALYRO
2 NUMERO UNO /
BEAUTY /2018 /
CASTANO / CDE

FLEURDELYS DU
GAST
CONGO DU GAST /
CLARISSA DU GAST X
SCENDIX / 2015 /
CASTARNA / SF

COYOTE CEM
4 NONE / NONE / 2009 /
CASTANA / CDE

DOUBLE R BLUE
MOON
NONE / NONE / / NONE
/ NONE

COM CERENA SB Z
7 NONE / NONE / / NONE
/ NONE

ECLIPSE DEL TORIO
None
(F.P.) ENGEL / GOBELA /
2010 / NEGRO / CDE

L.A.C.

108636

159222

135149

156839

164349

164348

108972

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/
CRIADOR

GARCIA
GONZALEZ, Alba
CENTRO ECUESTRE

LA BELGA / DON
VEGAS

GONZALEZ
ALONSO,
Guillermo
DOBLE R / NONE

RODRIGUEZ

SAENZ, Celia

JOSE ANTONIO
DOMATO CEREIJO /
ROLLAND RICARD

GARCIA
GONZALEZ, Inés
CENTRO ECUESTRE

LA BELGA / NONE

GONZALEZ
ALONSO,
Guillermo

NONE / NONE

GONZALEZ
ALONSO,
Guillermo

NONE / NONE

PRIETO SANTOS,
Carlos
CARLOS PRIETO
SANTOS / NONE

L.D.N.

147821

220538

167550

223032

220538

220538

12848

Pais

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES
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